
Client Name:

Year / Period Ended:

Y/N N/A Comments / Notes

A Trial Balance (Referenced to WP's) a

B Points of Review/Notes for Next Year (Manager Notes) a

C Interview Notes / Query Sheets a

D Tax Reconciliation Statement a

E Journal Sheets a

F Allocation of Tax & Earnings a

G If tax payable has Payment Slip been attached a

H Ensure SF register docs are scanned and return register a

I Client Reports (MYOB etc.) a

J Other……………………………………… a

(All other work papers as per Class account codes)

BEFORE  commencing the job have you considered the following? Y/N N/A

1 Has client checklist been prepared/reviewed - is further info required? a

2 Have last years WPs, F/S and ITR been reviewed? a

AFTER  completing the job have you considered the following?

P&L Y/N N/A W/P Ref 

3 Can you explain material variations in income/expenses/financial ratios to LY? a

4 Has WP been prepared for any unusual account balances? a

5 Member contributions identified? a

6 Deductibility considered? a

7 Confirmed all DRP's etc recorded? a

8 Movement of NMV recorded for all investments? a

9 Are accounting and audit fees reconciled? a

10 Have you checked client ICA/IT accounts and GIC on portal? a

11 Expenses paid by members recorded? a

12 Tax journals entered/allocated? a

Balance Sheet

13 Bank Reconciliations Completed? a

14 Has WP been prepared for ALL Balance Sheet account balances with activity? a

15 Holding statements sighted and correct for all investments? a

ITR

16 Tax Reconciliation Items Identified? a

17 Carried forward tax and capital losses applied? a

18 Have PAYG, Franking credits etc been claimed? a

19 Is the completed ITR free of errors? a

20 Have you completed the collation instructions? a

Pre-Manager Review Check Y/N N/A

21 Are client query responses documented in WP's & Checklist updated for next year? a

22 Have you documented points to be carried forward for next year? a

23 Have you prepared all notes, minutes, agreements, resolutions (if required)? a

24 Has Points of Review/Notes for Next Year been prepared (ref B) a

25 Has a cover letter and required minutes been prepared? a

26 Have all material findings been communicated in cover letter? a

27 Any items that need to be addressed re current record keeping/bookkeeping? a

28 Have you contributed at least one Value Add idea? a

39 a

30 a

Additional SMSF Matters Y/N N/A

31 Ensure Contribution do not exceed contribution caps a

32 Are benefits paid over the minimum amount requirements? a

33 Have all audit/compliance issues been addressed? a

34 Have all required annual minutes been prepared? a

35 Have additional minutes been prepared for all material/unusual events? a

36 Has Investment Strategy been prepared/updated/copy reprinted? a

37 Are trustee details correct in F/S and ITR? a

38 Are Binding Death Nominations required (need updating every 3 years) a

39 Have Trustee's minuted their consideration of taking out life insurance (2013 FY Onwards) a

40 Has Payment Slip been attached? a

41 Does the client have to pass the work test to contribute to super? a

42 Was the fund maintained solely for retirement or retirement related purposes? a

43 Did the Fund loan monies or give financial assistance to members or relatives? a

44 Did the Fund purchase asset from related parties? a

45 Has the appropriate reserving strategy documentation been prepared? a

46 Do you need to prepare a Request to Adjust Concessional Contributions form in Class? a

47 Did the Fund borrow monies during the year?  a

48 Do you need to include a Title Search? a

49 If a member has a pension, and they or spouse had money in accumulation mode, do you need an actuarial cerfificate? a

50 Does the fund have any investments that need a 'Third party not related' minute? a

51 Do you have a rental statement or market value rent valuation if there is a rental? a

52 Has the superfund sold a property during the year?  If Yes, has bare trust company been deregistered? a

53 Have you checked the exceptions report? a

Pre - Audit Check Y/N N/A

53 Is there a SIGNED engagement letter on file? a

54 Have you checked to ensure Financial Statements Audit Reports are correct? a

55 WPs to include 3rd party confirmations of insurance premiums a

56 WPs to include copies of evidence of existence and valuation of all assets @ 30June a

57 WP's to include in Audit Pack full Hub 24 Annual Tax Statement and Cash account transactions a

58 Copy of original bank statements showing account owner in WPs to verify ownership by SF a

59 Evidence of 'Deduction for personal super contributions' approved ATO form a

60 Do we have a current ASIC statement for the Corporate trustee of the SMSF? a

Prepared by: NB Initials: Date:

Reviewed by: Initials: Date:

Value Add Ideas:

1 Taxation planning 9 Assistance in Refinancing

2 Benchmarking 10 Improved bookkeeping/tax compliance

3 Super co-contribution 11 Automation of account procedures

4 Salary sacrificing 12 Risk & general Insurance needs

5 Government Grants/Rebates 13 Superannuation/retirement issues

6 Cash Flow/Budget preparation 14 Investment planning/review

7 Management Assistance/reviews 15 Indirect taxes (eg. FBT, Payroll Tax, GST)

8 Asset Protection 16 Business Succession issues

Comments

Have you updated all Dropbox file names to correct conventions for all clients?

Have you updated the job description?

Comments 

Comments 

Comments

Our Goodlife

30/06/2023

SMSF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS & ITR REVIEW CHECKLIST



Description Debits Credits

Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Detailed Trial Balance as at  30 June 2023

Our Goodlife

INCOME
Contributions - Employer

-  -  -  2,325.85 Mr Terrence Mischke

2,463.30-  -  5,675.36 Ms Julie Wieriks

Increase in Market Value - Direct Property

5,796.61-  -  -  88 Bradley Rd

Interest - Cash At Bank

1,381.03-  -  985.96 Bank of Qld a/c 23128909

EXPENSE
-  280.501,949.20 -  Accountancy Fee

Bank Fees - Cash At Bank

-  1.951.30 -  Bank of Qld a/c 23128909

-  290.00276.00 -  Filing Fees

-  -  518.00 -  SMSF Supervisory Levy

INCOME TAX
-  490.95936.30 -  Income Tax Expense

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT
-  8,577.545,306.37 -  Profit & Loss Clearing Account

ASSETS
Direct Property

-  440,000.00-  -  88 Bradley Rd

Cash At Bank

-  120,811.89552,830.40 -  Bank of Qld a/c 23128909

Current Tax Assets

-  135.70-  -  Income Tax Payable

490.95-  -  936.30 Provision for Income Tax

-  1,092.001,072.00 -  Income Tax Instalments Paid

LIABILITIES
273.00-  -  268.00 Activity Statement Payable/Refundable

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS
Mr Terrence Mischke

153,926.49-  -  152,148.70 Accumulation

Ms Julie Wieriks

407,349.15-  -  400,549.40 Accumulation

562,889.57  562,889.57 571,680.53571,680.53
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Our Goodlife
Statement of Taxable Income

For the Period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Description Amount

Tax 

Return

 Ref.

Income

CTotal Gross Interest  1,381.00 

R1Total Assessable Employer Contributions  2,463.00 

RTotal Assessable Contributions  2,463.00 

Total Assessable Income  3,844.00 

Section B

Section CDeductions

 1.00 ITotal Investment Expenses

 570.00 JTotal Management and Administration Expenses

Total Deductions  571.00 

Taxable Income or Loss O(V - N) 3,273.00

Section DIncome Tax Calculation Statement

Gross Tax

Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income 30 Jun 2023  490.95 T1

490.95Total Gross Tax

CRebates and Offsets  0.00 

SUBTOTAL  490.95 

0.00Total Eligible Credits

Net Tax Payable 490.95

 1,092.00 KTotal PAYG Instalments Raised

 259.00 LTotal Supervisory Levy

Total Amount Due / (Refundable) (342.05)

Page 1 of 1
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16/11/2023, 15:14 OURG0001 - Account Postings

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/OURG0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=employer.2&startDat… 1/1

Transactions: Ms Julie Wieriks - Our Goodlife Date Range: 01/07/2022 to 30/06/2023

$ $ Cr0.00
$ $ Cr2,463.30

Our Goodlife

  Date Narrative Debit Credit Balance Quantity
Ms Julie Wieriks

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
09/08/2022 Employer Contribution:

Inshore Build Pty Ltd
2,463.30

Total Ms Julie Wieriks

Ms Julie Wieriks

$ 0.00 $ 2,463.30 $ Cr2,463.30

Total Ms Julie Wieriks $ 0.00 $ 2,463.30 $ Cr2,463.30

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/OURG0001/
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/OURG0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=employer.2&startDate=2022-07-01&endDate=2023-06-30&dateRange=Custom
Draft
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Our Goodlife
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2023

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Property Direct Market

88 Bradley Rd  5,796.61  440,000.00  1.00000  440,000.00000 30 Jun 2023BRAD0001

Property Direct Market Total  440,000.00  5,796.61 

Fund Total  440,000.00  5,796.61 

Page 1 of 1
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_  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  

PAYMENT ADVICE
 
Direct Deposit Details: BSB 064-406   Account No. 10620281

(Please use Invoice No. as Reference)

 Cheque           Visa           Mastercard

Card No. CCV Expiry Date ………….….…….

Cardholder …………………………………………………………………………… Signature ………………………..………………………………

T & J Goodlife Super Pty Ltd
13 Mountaindale Crt
MOOLOOLAH
QLD 4553

Tax Invoice
I020797

Date
28 November 2022

Description
Attending to various secretarial matters of the company on your behalf throughout the year, including acting as your registered office, 
checking and updating your company details as required with the Australian Securities & Investments Commission (ASIC), checking and 
forwarding of your annual Company Statement, preparation of required ASIC advices, preparation of director's meeting minutes to meet 
solvency requirements of the ASIC, and maintenance of your electronic company register and documentation contained therein.

Discussions, correspondence, instruction and advice to you as required throughout the period.

Subtotal 255.00

GST 25.50

Total 280.50

Amount Due 0.00
[[

Due Date: 12 December 2022
Please note: Payment is required prior to lodgement and overdue payments will incur a fee of $33.00 (inc. GST)

ABN 17 141 062 508
Suite 2 / 10 Lake Kawana Bvd, Birtinya QLD 4575

Phone: (07) 5437 8888
Email: info@initiativegroup.com.au

Customer T & J Goodlife Super Pty Ltd

Invoice No. I020797

Amount Due 0.00

Due Date 12 December 2022

Draft
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16/11/2023, 15:21 OURG0001 - Account Postings

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/OURG0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=bank_fees_expense.… 1/1

Transactions: Bank of Qld a/c 23128909 - Our Goodlife Date Range: 01/07/2022 to 30/06/2023

$ $ Cr0.00
$ $ Dr1.30
$ $ Dr1.95

Our Goodlife

  Date Narrative Debit Credit Balance Quantity
Bank of Qld a/c 23128909

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 0.00
30/09/2022 Bank Fees 1.30
30/11/2022 Bank Fees 0.65

Total Bank of Qld a/c 23128909

Bank of Qld a/c 23128909

$ 1.95 $ 0.00 $ Dr1.95

Total Bank of Qld a/c 23128909 $ 1.95 $ 0.00 $ Dr1.95

https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/OURG0001/
https://app.class.com.au/f/initiativegroup/OURG0001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=bank_fees_expense.OtherAssets.CashAtBank.e8409bf2-a9e8-44b2-92b8-9cf496d8f840&startDate=2022-07-01&endDate=2023-06-30&dateRange=Custom
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ABN 86 768 265 615

 

T & J GOODLIFE SUPER PTY LTD
INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING GROUP
SE 2
10 LAKE KAWANA BVD BIRTINYA QLD 4575
 

INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date   27 Nov 22
T & J GOODLIFE SUPER PTY LTD

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.au/invoices
1300 300 630

ACN    646 229 870
Account No.    22 646229870

Summary
 
 
Please pay

Opening Balance $0.00
New items $290.00
Payments & credits $0.00

Immediately $0.00
By 27 Jan 23 $290.00

TOTAL DUE $290.00 If you have already paid please ignore this
invoice statement.

 

• Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).
 

• Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Australian company.
 
Transaction details are listed on the back
of this page

• Late fees will apply if you do NOT
- tell us about a change during the period that
  the law allows
- bring your company or scheme details up to
  date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
  annual statement, or
- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
  annual review date.

• Information on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.

TOTAL DUE        
 

$290.00
Immediately  
 $0.00
By 27 Jan 23 $290.00

 
PAYMENT SLIP
T & J GOODLIFE SUPER PTY LTD Payment options are listed on the back

of this payment slip

17301
2296462298706

ACN 646 229 870       Account No: 22 646229870
 

 *814 129 0002296462298706 24
22 646229870

Draft
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Inquires       1300 300 630
 

Issue date    27 Nov 22 
 

 
 

Company Statement CORPORATE KEY:    57616408
Extract of particulars - s346A(1) Corporations Act 2001

 

Check this statement carefully
You are legally obligated to ensure that all your company details
listed on this company statement are complete and correct. This is
required under s346C (1) and/or s346B and s346C (2) of the
Corporations Act 2001.

ACN 646 229 870
FOR T & J GOODLIFE SUPER PTY LTD

REVIEW DATE:   27 November 22 

You must check this statement carefully and inform ASIC of any
changes or corrections immediately.Do not return this statement. 
You must notify ASIC within 28 days after the date of change, and
within 28 days after the date of issue of your annual company
statement. Late lodgement of changes will result in late fees. These
requirements do not apply to the Additional company information.

You must notify ASIC of any changes to company details — Do not return this statement
To make changes to company details or amend incorrect information
-   go to www.asic.gov.au/changes
-   log in to our online services and make the required updates
-   first time users will need to use the corporate key provided on this
company statement
 

Phone if you’ve already
notified ASIC of changes but
they are not shown correctly
in this statement.
Ph: 1300 300 630

Use your agent.

Company Statement
These are the current company details held by ASIC. You must check this statement carefully and inform ASIC of any changes
or corrections immediately. Late fees apply. Do not return this statement.

1 Registered office
INITIATIVE GROUP SUITE 2 10 LAKE KAWANA BOULEVARD BIRTINYA QLD 4575

2 Principal place of business
13 MOUNTAINDALE COURT MOOLOOLAH QLD 4553

3 Officeholders
Name: TERRENCE ROBERT MISCHKE
Born: SOUTHPORT QLD
Date of birth: 20/05/1969
Address: 13 MOUNTAINDALE COURT MOOLOOLAH QLD 4553
Office(s) held: DIRECTOR, APPOINTED 27/11/2020
Name: JULIE WIERIKS
Born: BRISBANE QLD
Date of birth: 15/04/1969
Address: 13 MOUNTAINDALE COURT MOOLOOLAH QLD 4553
Office(s) held: DIRECTOR, APPOINTED 27/11/2020; SECRETARY, APPOINTED 27/11/2020

4 Company share structure

Share class Shares description Number issued Total amount paid
on these shares

Total amount unpaid
on these shares

ORD ORD 2 $2.00 $0.00
 

5 Members

These details continue on the next page
T & J GOODLIFE SUPER PTY LTD  ACN  646 229 870
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Company statement continued
Name: TERRENCE ROBERT MISCHKE
Address: 13 MOUNTAINDALE COURT MOOLOOLAH QLD 4553
Share Class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

Name: JULIE WIERIKS
Address: 13 MOUNTAINDALE COURT MOOLOOLAH QLD 4553
Share Class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

 
 
 

 

 

You must notify ASIC within 28 days of the date of change, and
within 28 days of the issue date of the annual company
statement. Late lodgement of changes will result in late fees.

End of company statement
This concludes the information to which the company must respond (if incorrect) under s346C of the Corporations Act 2001.

 

Additional company information
This information is optional under the Corporations Act 2001. Late lodgement fees or late review fees do not apply to this information.
To add, remove or change a contact address, see www.asic.gov.au/addresses.

6 Contact address for ASIC use only
Registered agent name: INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING GROUP
Registered agent number: 22813
Address: SUITE 2 10 LAKE KAWANA BOULEVARD BIRTINYA QLD 4575

 
   
  
 
 
 

  
 
T & J GOODLIFE SUPER PTY LTD  ACN  646 229 870 
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Current Title Search

Queensland Titles Registry Pty Ltd
ABN  23 648 568 101

Title Reference: 17473089 Search Date: 16/11/2023 16:01

Date Title Created: 27/02/1990 Request No: 46317162

Previous Title: 12093158

Estate in Fee Simple

LOT 88    CROWN PLAN CSH81
Local Government: SOUTH BURNETT

ESTATE AND LAND

Dealing No: 722041884 17/10/2022

T & J GOODLIFE SUPER PTY LTD A.C.N. 646 229 870 TRUSTEE
UNDER INSTRUMENT 722041884

REGISTERED OWNER

1. Rights and interests reserved to the Crown by
Deed of Grant No. 12093158 (POR 88V)

2. EASEMENT IN GROSS No 601112268 (G403649) 05/06/1981
BURDENING THE LAND
TO QUEENSLAND ELECTRICITY COMMISSION
OVER EASEMENT L ON AP4869

3. TRANSFER No 703436736 06/07/1999 at 15:32
EASEMENT IN GROSS: 601112268 (G403649 )
QUEENSLAND ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED
A.C.N. 078 849 233

EASEMENTS, ENCUMBRANCES AND INTERESTS

NIL

ADMINISTRATIVE ADVICES

NIL

UNREGISTERED DEALINGS

Caution - Charges do not necessarily appear in order of priority
** End of Current Title Search **

COPYRIGHT QUEENSLAND TITLES REGISTRY PTY LTD [2023]
Requested by: D-ENQ TITLES QUEENSLAND

www.titlesqld.com.au
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Request for Appraisal of Selling Price

I/we the requesting party 
of

request an estimate of selling price of the property known and situated at: 

In requesting the estimate of selling price I/we understand and acknowledge that: 

1. It is an estimate only of the selling price of the property as at the date the estimate is made.

2. The appraisal of selling price is not a sworn valuation nor can it be relied on as such. The agent is not a licensed valuer 
and the estimate of selling price is an opinion only based on comparable sales in the general vicinity of the property. 

The appraisal of selling price is merely an indication of market price whereas real market price can only be determined by
the amount a willing buyer is actually prepared to pay for the property. 

The accuracy of any information obtained from a third party and used in preparation of the Appraisal of Selling Price cannot
be guaranteed. All information/documentation referred to in the Appraisal of Selling Price (under the heading Comparable
Sales Information/Comments) is given in good faith and derived from third party sources. However, we do not make any
representation or warranty of any kind as to the accuracy or completeness of this information/documentation obtained
from the third party sources. We have not produced, checked for accuracy or otherwise verified it. We are not responsible for
any damage or loss sustained by the requesting party and any other party that may arise from the documentation/information
provided. We give no guarantees, and make no representations, and shall have no liability to the requesting party or any other
party, for any information/documentation obtained from third party sources. 

There are a number of variables which may affect the Appraisal of Selling Price which have not been taken into account when
preparing the estimate. These include, but are not limited to: 

5. 

(a) interest rates 

(b) changes in zoning and planning classifications 

(c) changes in Government policy and legislation 

(d) general state of the economy 

(e) local market fluctuations 

(f)  amount of exposure of the property by advertising and inspection 

(g) adverse conditions on the day of sale e.g. weather 

(h) changes to amenities in the area 

(i)  changes to the property itself or neighbouring properties. 

The Appraisal of Selling Price will be prepared solely for the information of the requesting party and no responsibility is accepted should 
the appraisal or any part thereof be incorrect or incomplete in any way. 

6. 

The requesting party confirms that he/she has read and understood the above terms and conditions, and the content and
disclaimer on the 'Appraisal of Selling Price' document, and that he/she agrees to be bound by this. 

The requesting party agrees that he/she shall not rely on the information contained in the Appraisal of Selling Price document.
He/she acknowledges that we are not licensed valuers and that the estimate is a guide only. He/she must make their own enquiries
before altering their financial position or incurring any financial obligation. 

DATED the: day of
MONTH YEAR

SIGNED by: 

3. 

4. 

7. 

SIGNATURE:

EF038   v12/14 © Copyright The Real Estate Institute of Queensland Ltd

ADDRESS:

SUBURB: STATE: POSTCODE:

ADDRESS:

SUBURB: STATE: POSTCODE:

INITIALS
000031003233

Terry & Julie Goodlife

Lot 88 Bradley Road

Benarkin North Qld 4314

Lot 88 Bradley Road

Benarkin North Qld 4314

24th November 2023

Terry & Julie Goodlife

Page 1 of 2
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Appraisal of Selling Price of Real Estate

This appraisal of selling price is given pursuant to the request by, the requesting party: 

in respect of the property known and situated at: 

This appraisal is subject to the conditions and warranties contained in the attached Request for Appraisal of Selling Price. 

I estimate the selling price of the property to be 

 /between  and 

COMPARABLE SALES INFORMATION / COMMENTS 

The information / documentation and material facts upon which I base this estimate is as follows: 

Copies of these are attached Copies of these are not attached 

Signed for and on behalf of: 

Agent: 

DISCLAIMER 

This Appraisal of Selling Price ("the Appraisal") has been prepared solely by the real estate agent ("the Agent") 
for the Requesting Party ("the Requesting Party") only. It should not be used or relied upon by any third party.

This Appraisal is an opinion only given in good faith and is based upon the market conditions and comparable sales. 
The Agent (including its directors, officers, employees and contractors) do not give any warranty as to the accuracy of 
the Appraisal, nor do they accept any responsibility, liability, loss or damage whatsoever arising out of the Requesting 
Party relying upon the Appraisal.

The Requesting Party should satisfy itself as to the truth and accuracy of all information contained in this Appraisal by 
conducting their own enquiries and investigations. The Agent absolutely and unequivocally disclaims all and any 
responsibility for the accuracy of the Appraisal and repeats that it and understanding that the Requesting Party will 
undertake their own enquiries assisted, where appropriate, by their professional advisors (including a registered valuer if 
appropriate), as to the truth and accuracy of the information provided to them. 

$

$$

EF038   v12/14 © Copyright The Real Estate Institute of Queensland Ltd

Signature: 

ADDRESS:

SUBURB: STATE: POSTCODE:

DATED the: day of
MONTH YEAR

INITIALS
000031003233

Terry & Julie Goodlife

24th November 2023

Lot 88 Bradley Road

Benarkin North Qld 4314

430,000 450,000

Due to the unique size and details of the property such as easements and clearing restrictions I have been unable to find any 
comparable properties. I have based this valuation on my knowledge of the area and what I think it would sell for around the 
June July 2023 period.

APLE PTY LTD T/A 1 Property Centre

Cheryl Marriott

24/11/2023
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Figu reshTB9 9 clhg9?nT B9u.pd f

70410 T & J Goodlife Super Pty Ltd as Trustee PIF M. Cavanagh Lot 88 Bradley
Road BENARKIN NORTH

SETTLEMENT DATE 17/IO/2022
ADJUSTMENT DATE 17i1012022
PROPOSED TIME & PLACE 1:00pm. PEXA

Contract Price
Less: Deposit held
Plus: Council Rates

There are 184 da.vs in the curent rates period. Rates of$2663.5i have been paid. and so adiustment (in
favour ofthe seller) is required for 75 days after the Adjustment date. 

-fhe adjustment is 2663.51 x 75 / 184:
$ 1,085.68

BALANCE PAYABLE

$415,000.00
- 1,000.00

1.085.68

$41 5,085.68

Balance Purchase Price Cheques:-
1 Adjusted Settlement Figure
Total Balance Purchase Price Cheques

0ther Cheques:-
2 Professional Fee

3 PEXA exchange settlement charge
4 Registration Fees

5 Stamp Duty
6 Additional Search Fees

7 Total funds required
8 Total funds provided by you
9 Refund to client

$4r s,08s,68

s4 r5,08s.68

s825.00
s 123.97

$1,150.1 I

$ i 2.9s0.00
$ 16.37

$430.00
$430.00
$684.96

1of 1 181r0/2A22,9:47 am
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ffiffi 
keylaw

Post: PO Bor -1551 TOOWOOMBA tlLD ,1.151); Ol1lce: Ler.el l- SLrile 14,'486 Ruthven Street. Tooroomba Citl QLD 4350 ABN tt7 609 697 341

Liabiliq limitcd b1-' a scheme aDproved under prof'essional standards legislation.
P 07 ,1580 0889 E contracts?ke1'law.com.au

TAX II'{VOICE

T & J Goodlife Super Pty Ltd as Tmstee
PO Ilox 24
BEI{ARKTN NORTH QLD 4314

R.E: 70410 T & J Coodlif-e Super Pti, Ltd as Trustee P/F M. Cavanagh Lot 88 Bradley R.oad

BENARKIN NORTH

D$q4p!q!r

Our Fees

Data Protection

Dav of Settlement
Titie Check

Settlement Final i sati on

Third Party costs incur:red on yolr behalf

Land Tax Search

Full Rates Search

$32.00

$24.57

$8s.00

$51.51

$ 19s.65

TOTAL $388.73
.i"*ro li1l"ra t
Qs *6na3a&\ttYours faithfully,

Keylaw Toorvoomba

'fhank 
;-ou lor your instructions. Please deposit monies to:

Keylaw Toowoomba BSB: 124-001 Account Number: 2243 6749 Reference: 7A,410

I/We authorise and direct Keylaw Toowoomba to incur and charge the legal fees and
third party costs on our behalf as sot out in this invoice. This authority is good and
sufficient authority for you to so do

Signed and Daled ,3-t 9t tSlQ"t

tl...*{.............
1'& J CoodHfe Suoer Pty Ltd as Trustee/i,'

-/tZ.*gZ
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#ffif 
keylaw

Post: P0 8or 3551 IIOOWOOMBA QLD ,1350: Otlce: Lercl I, Suite 14i486 Ruthvar Strret. 'fmwoornba Cin' Ql- D 4-150 ABN 87 609 597 341

Liabilir_'" limited b,v a uhme approved udo profesional stardads legislatim.
P 07 4580 0889 E cotrfiacts@iellaw.com.au

TAX INVOICE

T & J Coodlit'e Super Pty Ltd as Trustee
PO Box 24

BENARKIN NORTH QLD 4314

RE: 70410 T & J Coodlife Super Pty Ltd as Trustee P/T M. Cavanagh Lot 88 Bradley Road
BENARKIN NORTH

Description:

Our fees in relation to acting in vour purchase

Yours taithfully.
Keylaw l-oowoomba

HAS BEEN PAID *t**x**r(*

17 Oct2022

+ 1O% GST

s750.00

$7s.00

s825.00

**x******PLEASE NOTE TIIIS ACCOLNT

1of 1

r
rB/1,0/2022,9"47 am
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1 i tl,I*rr
I T LI\,J
QUIri'.JSi_AND

Registration Canfirmation
Statement

Title Refererce: 1.7473089

Lodgement No: 5638433

Office: PEXA

Queensland Titles Registry Pty Ltd
ABN 23 548 568 101

Lodger Code: PX 01555

KEYLAW CONVEYANCING
L 2i T67 EAGLE ST
BRISBANE QLD 4000

Ihis is fhe current status of *,e frfre as at 73:77 an L7L7AaOZZ

Estate in Fee Simple

LOT 88 CROWN PI-AN CSHB1
Local Government: SOUTH BURNETT

Dealirrg No: 722041884 17 tOl2A22

T A J GOODLIFE SUPER PTY LTD A.C.N. 646 229 87A
UNDER INSTRUMENT 7 2?O4I884

TRUSTEE

2

1

Rights and interests reserved to the Crown by
Deed of Grant No. i.2093158 (POR 88V)

EASEMENT lN GROSS No 601112268 {G403649) 05/06t1981
BURDENING THE LAND
TO QUEENSLAND ELECTRICITY COMMISSION
OVER EASEMENT L ON AP4869

TRANSFER No 703436736 06i07/19S9 at 1-5:32
EASEMENT lN GROSS: 6O1t12268 (G403649 )

QUEENSLAND ELECTRtCITy TRANSMTSSTON CORPORATION LtMITED
A.C.N, 078 849 233

722041884 TFR TO TTEE 70410T&Jcoo

Caution - Charges do not necessariiy appear in order of priority

". End ol Registration Confirmation Statemem.'

Registrar of Titles and Registrar of Water Aliocations

TITLES QUEENSLAND . CONTACT CENTRE;
Email: tiilesinfo@riilesqld.com.au / Phone: {A7) 3497 3479

www.titlesqld.com.au
page I-/1

1of 1 18/la12A22,9'.46 am

AND LAND

OWNER

AND

NIL

DEALIHGS

NIL
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%t/ SOUTH BURNETT4?,offi,,
RATE AND WATER NOTICE

r,lllllllllllllllllllllrilrilrillllllHlilrIr,Ir,,,rrlllllIil,
1.574561A/A13594 UR-GID

T & J Goodli{e Super Pty Ltd
C/- Cur Goodli{e
PC Box 24
BENARKIN NCRTH QLD 43I4

ABN 89 972463351
PO Box 336, KINGAROY QLD 4510

Office Hours: 8.30am to 4.30pm N,4onday to Friday

A 1300 789 279 or (07) 4189 9100

FOR THE PERIOD
ot /Ot /2023 to 30/06/2023

PAYMENT REFERENCE i 12052593

PROPERTY NO:
ASSESSMENT NO:

DATE OF ISSUE :

VALUATION:
VALUATION DATE:
AREA:
RATING VALUATION :

I 65530
243r /-30000-000

1710212023
$2e0000
0110712022
70.B2l1ct
273,333.00 l

Property locolion & Description
Brodley Rood BENARKIN NORIH QtD 4314
LoI BB CSH B1 ililIilHHililil

GENERAL RATE CAT 910 - RURAL RESIDENTIAL BLACKBUTT

WASTE MANAGEMENT LEVY

COMMUNIry RESCUE & EVACUATION LEVY

RURAL FIRE BRIGADE LEVY

Sub Iolol

TOTAI. RATES ond UTIUTY CHARGES

DISCOUNT from this nolice if poid by 2310312C23

Net Poyoble if poid by 231O312023

$0.0 r 035400
(R7 rq

$2.s0

$12.s0

$ I 4.20

Amount

(?a?n no+Lvrv,v /

$87.2s

$2.s0
g I 2.s0

$2e32.34

$14.20

$ r 4.20

$2946.54
-$283.0 r

$2663.s3

The Stote Governmeni hos poid South Burnett Regionol Council $1 ,420,778 which is to offset the
Stote Woste Levy liobility opplicoble to householder municipol solid wosle disposol for lhe 2022123 finonciol yeor

flP'r?.\?z' (\rt

$e$*if=&(

PROPERTY NO,
ASSESSMENT NC.
NAME
NET AMOUNT DUE

DUE DATE
PAYMENT REFERENCE

$2663.53
23/43/2023
r 2052593

,iiii:** *, iB'l
I & ..r Goooriie Super Pry.ro ffi

Telephone & lnlernel Bonking - BPAY@
Contoct your bonk or finonciol instituiion io
moke this pqyment from your cheque, sovings,
debit, credi't cord or tronscclion occouni.
More info: www.bpoy.com.ou

Billpay Code: 9177
Ref: 1205259328

Poy in person ol ony PoslOffice, phone l3 l8 I 6.
or go to poslbillpoy.com.ou

llil ilil Iilililfi Iil il I illt lililllillil flililI il il il
"71 177 12052593 28

Sub lofo/

Biller Code :

Ref:
21386

12052593

SEE REVERSE FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS DETAILS & EMAIL RATE NOTICE DETAILS Date I eteas" tick if receipt required

Rate/Cha rge

STATE

DISCOUNT WILI BE ALIOWED IF PAID BY

RETURN THISPORTION IF PAYING BY MAIL
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353922 G460     FOB: CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACKMay 12, 2011 4:02 PM

G460�  

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740

AFSL No. 244616
BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399

www.boq.com.au

STATEMENT
Account Number: 23128909
BSB: 124171
From 01-Apr-2023 to 30-June-2023

Superannuation Savings Account

Account Details Statement Summary

T & J Goodlife Super Pty Ltd
AS Trustee For Our Goodlife

Details as at 30-June-2023

Opening Balance $ 120,674.14 cr
Total Credits $ 410.75 cr
Total Debits $ 273.00 dr
Credit Interest FYTD $ 1,381.03 cr
Closing Balance $ 120,811.89 cr

Transactions

Posting
Date

Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

2023
01-Apr Opening Balance 120,674.14 cr
30-Apr Interest 123.98 120,798.12 cr
16-May BPAY Tax Office Payments Ib2-68763520 273.00 120,525.12 cr
31-May Interest 138.01 120,663.13 cr
30-June Interest 148.76 120,811.89 cr
30-June Closing Balance 120,811.89 cr

Total Debits & Credits 273.00 410.75

Credit Interest Rates

Effective Date: 19/05/2023

Amount Interest Rate p.a.

$1 - $9,999 0.00%

$10,000 and over 1.50%

Interest rates are subject to change. Interest is calculated on the daily closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day  of the
month will be paid in the following month.

Balances greater than $5,000,000 are subject to approval.

The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date.  If you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the  period
between your last statement and this statement, please contact your local BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72.

Statement Integrity
You should check all entries appearing on this statement for error or possible unauthorised transactions. For more information about your account, including details on
how to dispute any of the transactions found on your statement, or the benefits, fees and charges, they can be found in the relevant Terms and Conditions or Fees and
Charges booklets. You can also obtain the information at any BOQ branch, through our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72 or by visiting our website
boq.com.au. If you have a problem or complaint, information about our dispute resolution process is available at any branch or through the Customer Contact Centre.

SECURITY ALERT FOR PIN AND PAC HOLDERS - visit www.boq.com.au
Protect your card. Always carry it with you and never give it to anybody, including family or friends. Don't tell anyone your PIN or PAC, & don't let anyone see your PIN
when using ATMs/Eftpos. Don't record your PIN on your card. Don't record your PAC in the same place as your CAN, & always disguise it. If you lose your card, or think
others may know your PIN or PAC, call BOQ immediately on 1800 077 024. If you do not follow these precautions or fail to inform us quickly, you may be liable for losses
in accordance with EFT Code of Conduct. For details visit www.boq.com.au

Your statement continues on the next page

Page 1 of 2
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353922 G460     FOB: CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACKMay 12, 2011 4:02 PM

G460�  

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740

AFSL No. 244616
BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399

www.boq.com.au

STATEMENT
Account Number: 23128909
BSB: 124171
From 01-Jan-2023 to 31-Mar-2023

Superannuation Savings Account

Account Details Statement Summary

T & J Goodlife Super Pty Ltd
AS Trustee For Our Goodlife

Details as at 31-Mar-2023

Opening Balance $ 123,561.36 cr
Total Credits $ 322.31 cr
Total Debits $ 3,209.53 dr
Credit Interest FYTD $ 970.28 cr
Closing Balance $ 120,674.14 cr

Transactions

Posting
Date

Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

2023
01-Jan Opening Balance 123,561.36 cr
31-Jan Interest 104.94 123,666.30 cr
28-Feb Interest 94.86 123,761.16 cr
08-Mar BPAY South Burnett R C Ib2-84010396 2,663.53 121,097.63 cr
31-Mar BPAY Tax Office Payments Ib2-90291261 546.00 120,551.63 cr
31-Mar Interest 122.51 120,674.14 cr
31-Mar Closing Balance 120,674.14 cr

Total Debits & Credits 3,209.53 322.31

Credit Interest Rates

Effective Date: 08/03/2023

Amount Interest Rate p.a.

$1 - $9,999 0.00%

$10,000 and over 1.25%

Interest rates are subject to change. Interest is calculated on the daily closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day  of the
month will be paid in the following month.

Balances greater than $5,000,000 are subject to approval.

The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date.  If you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the  period
between your last statement and this statement, please contact your local BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72.

Statement Integrity
You should check all entries appearing on this statement for error or possible unauthorised transactions. For more information about your account, including details on
how to dispute any of the transactions found on your statement, or the benefits, fees and charges, they can be found in the relevant Terms and Conditions or Fees and
Charges booklets. You can also obtain the information at any BOQ branch, through our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72 or by visiting our website
boq.com.au. If you have a problem or complaint, information about our dispute resolution process is available at any branch or through the Customer Contact Centre.

SECURITY ALERT FOR PIN AND PAC HOLDERS - visit www.boq.com.au
Protect your card. Always carry it with you and never give it to anybody, including family or friends. Don't tell anyone your PIN or PAC, & don't let anyone see your PIN
when using ATMs/Eftpos. Don't record your PIN on your card. Don't record your PAC in the same place as your CAN, & always disguise it. If you lose your card, or think
others may know your PIN or PAC, call BOQ immediately on 1800 077 024. If you do not follow these precautions or fail to inform us quickly, you may be liable for losses
in accordance with EFT Code of Conduct. For details visit www.boq.com.au

Your statement continues on the next page

Page 1 of 2
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353922 G460     FOB: CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACKMay 12, 2011 4:02 PM

G460�  

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740

AFSL No. 244616
BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399

www.boq.com.au

STATEMENT
Account Number: 23128909
BSB: 124171
From 01-Oct-2022 to 31-Dec-2022

Superannuation Savings Account

Account Details Statement Summary

T & J Goodlife Super Pty Ltd
AS Trustee For Our Goodlife

Details as at 31-Dec-2022

Opening Balance $ 554,068.98 cr
Total Credits $ 899.62 cr
Total Debits $ 431,407.24 dr
Credit Interest FYTD $ 647.97 cr
Closing Balance $ 123,561.36 cr

Transactions

Posting
Date

Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

2022
01-Oct Opening Balance 554,068.98 cr
06-Oct Withdrawal Ref- 70,410 430,836.09 123,232.89 cr
17-Oct Pexa228588757d08f01 Bt-34201176 Pexa Tran Credit 684.96 123,917.85 cr
31-Oct Interest 74.03 123,991.88 cr
30-Nov Pay Anyone To Initiative Chartered Accountants 064406 010620281

Ib2-37417997
280.50 123,711.38 cr

30-Nov Internet Pay Anyone Fee 0.65 123,710.73 cr
30-Nov Interest 50.95 123,761.68 cr
10-Dec BPAY Asic Ib2-85701596 290.00 123,471.68 cr
31-Dec Interest 89.68 123,561.36 cr
31-Dec Closing Balance 123,561.36 cr

Total Debits & Credits 431,407.24 899.62

Credit Interest Rates

Effective Date: 09/12/2022

Amount Interest Rate p.a.

$1 - $9,999 0.00%

$10,000 and over 1.00%

Interest rates are subject to change. Interest is calculated on the daily closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day  of the
month will be paid in the following month.

Balances greater than $5,000,000 are subject to approval.

The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date.  If you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the  period
between your last statement and this statement, please contact your local BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72.

Statement Integrity
You should check all entries appearing on this statement for error or possible unauthorised transactions. For more information about your account, including details on
how to dispute any of the transactions found on your statement, or the benefits, fees and charges, they can be found in the relevant Terms and Conditions or Fees and
Charges booklets. You can also obtain the information at any BOQ branch, through our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72 or by visiting our website
boq.com.au. If you have a problem or complaint, information about our dispute resolution process is available at any branch or through the Customer Contact Centre.

Your statement continues on the next page

Page 1 of 2
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353922 G460     FOB: CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACKMay 12, 2011 4:02 PM

G460�  

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740

AFSL No. 244616
BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399

www.boq.com.au

STATEMENT
Account Number: 23128909
BSB: 124171
From 01-Jul-2022 to 30-Sep-2022

Superannuation Savings Account

Account Details Statement Summary

T & J Goodlife Super Pty Ltd
AS Trustee For Our Goodlife

Details as at 30-Sep-2022

Opening Balance $ 552,830.40 cr
Total Credits $ 2,896.61 cr
Total Debits $ 1,658.03 dr
Credit Interest FYTD $ 433.31 cr
Closing Balance $ 554,068.98 cr

Transactions

Posting
Date

Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

2022
01-Jul Opening Balance 552,830.40 cr
31-Jul Interest 117.38 552,947.78 cr
09-Aug Direct Credit Superchoice P/ L Pc030822-182576536 2,463.30 555,411.08 cr
16-Aug BPAY Tax Office Payments Ib2-90757856 268.00 555,143.08 cr
31-Aug Interest 133.72 555,276.80 cr
07-Sep Pay Anyone To Aple Pty Ltd Trust Account 084630 244434403

Ib2-10930623
1,000.00 554,276.80 cr

09-Sep Pay Anyone To Keylaw Toowoomba 124010 022436749
Ib2-59232641

388.73 553,888.07 cr

30-Sep Internet Pay Anyone Fee 1.30 553,886.77 cr
30-Sep Interest 182.21 554,068.98 cr
30-Sep Closing Balance 554,068.98 cr

Total Debits & Credits 1,658.03 2,896.61

Credit Interest Rates

Effective Date: 24/08/2022

Amount Interest Rate p.a.

$1 - $9,999 0.00%

$10,000 and over 0.40%

Interest rates are subject to change. Interest is calculated on the daily closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day  of the
month will be paid in the following month.

Balances greater than $5,000,000 are subject to approval.

The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date.  If you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the  period
between your last statement and this statement, please contact your local BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72.

Statement Integrity
You should check all entries appearing on this statement for error or possible unauthorised transactions. For more information about your account, including details on
how to dispute any of the transactions found on your statement, or the benefits, fees and charges, they can be found in the relevant Terms and Conditions or Fees and
Charges booklets. You can also obtain the information at any BOQ branch, through our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72 or by visiting our website
boq.com.au. If you have a problem or complaint, information about our dispute resolution process is available at any branch or through the Customer Contact Centre.

Your statement continues on the next page

Page 1 of 2
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07/11/2023, 16:45 Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 1/2

20 results found - from 01 July 2022 to 07 November 2023 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to
newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

31 Jul 2022 28 Jul 2022 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Jun 22 - PAYG Instalments

$268.00 $268.00 DR

1 Aug 2022 1 Aug 2022 General interest charge $268.00 DR

17 Aug 2022 16 Aug 2022 Payment received $268.00 $0.00

17 Aug 2022 17 Aug 2022 General interest charge $0.00

30 Oct 2022 28 Oct 2022 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Sep 22 - PAYG Instalments

$273.00 $273.00 DR

1 Nov 2022 1 Nov 2022 General interest charge $273.00 DR

5 Mar 2023 28 Feb 2023 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31
Dec 22 - PAYG Instalments

$273.00 $546.00 DR

3 Apr 2023 1 Mar 2023 General interest charge $546.00 DR

3 Apr 2023 31 Mar 2023 Payment received $546.00 $0.00

3 Apr 2023 3 Apr 2023 General interest charge $0.00

30 Apr 2023 28 Apr 2023 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31
Mar 23 - PAYG Instalments

$273.00 $273.00 DR

1 May 2023 1 May 2023 General interest charge $273.00 DR

Agent INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING PTY LTD
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR OUR

GOODLIFE
ABN 32 763 585 252
TFN 535 983 711

Activity statement 004
Date generated 07 November 2023

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions
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07/11/2023, 16:45 Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 2/2

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

17 May 2023 16 May 2023 Payment received $273.00 $0.00

17 May 2023 17 May 2023 General interest charge $0.00

4 Jul 2023 3 Jul 2023 Payment received $273.00 $273.00 CR

30 Jul 2023 28 Jul 2023 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Jun 23 - PAYG Instalments

$273.00 $0.00

30 Jul 2023 30 Jul 2023 General interest charge $0.00

3 Oct 2023 2 Oct 2023 Payment received $284.00 $284.00 CR

5 Nov 2023 30 Oct 2023 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Sep 23 - PAYG Instalments

$284.00 $0.00

5 Nov 2023 5 Nov 2023 General interest charge $0.00
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07/11/2023, 16:45 Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 1/1

0 results found - from 01 July 2022 to 07 November 2023 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to
newest

Agent INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING PTY LTD
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR OUR

GOODLIFE
ABN 32 763 585 252
TFN 535 983 711

Income tax 002
Date generated 07 November 2023

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions


Typewritten text
ATO - ITA


